
MUSIC MINISTRY SCHEDULE 
Through April 2020 

 

January 
Monday, January 6               Adult Rehearsal 8:00 pm 
Sunday, January 12                                                       Youth Choir rehearsal after 9:30 Mass 
Monday, January 13               Adult Rehearsal 8:00 pm 
Monday, January 20                              NO REHEARSAL 
Sunday, January 26       Youth Choir rehearsal after 9:30 Mass 
Monday, January 27               Adult Rehearsal 8:00 pm 
 

February 
Sunday, February 2                Youth Choir sings at 9:30 Mass 
Monday, February 3                Adult Rehearsal 8:00 pm 
Sunday, February 9      Youth Choir rehearsal after 9:30 Mass 
Monday, February 10                Adult Rehearsal 8:00 pm 
Monday, February 17                   NO REHEARSAL 
Sunday, February 23      Youth Choir rehearsal after 9:30 Mass 
Monday, February 24                           Adult Rehearsal 8:00 pm 
 

March 
Sunday, March 1                Youth Choir sings at 9:30 Mass 
Monday, March 2               Adult Rehearsal 8:00 pm 
Sunday, March 8                 Youth Choir rehearsal after 9:30 Mass 
Monday, March 9               Adult Rehearsal 8:00 pm 
Wednesday, March 11                                                          Confirmation 
Monday, March 16                          Adult Rehearsal 8:00 pm 
Sunday, March 22                 Youth Choir rehearsal after 9:30 Mass 
Monday, March 23                                                Adult Rehearsal 8:00 pm 
Sunday, March 29                 Youth Choir rehearsal after 9:30 Mass 
Monday, March 30               Adult Rehearsal 8:00 pm 

April 
 

Thursday, April 9 (Holy Thursday) 
Mass of the Lord’s Supper:  Adult Music Ministers 

 
Friday, April 10 (Good Friday) 

Celebration of the Lord’s Passion:  Adult Music Ministers 
 

Saturday, April 11 (Holy Saturday) 
Easter Vigil: Youth Choir and Adult Music Ministers 

 
Sunday, April 12, Easter 

 
Monday, April 20                          Adult Rehearsal 8:00 pm 
 
 


